
Print Date: 15-DEC-22 12:50 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NOMANR

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

M.Sc. IT 3rd Semester Fall 2021 Overall

1 / 1

M.Sc. Information Technology Semester-III

Subject

Data Structures and Algorithms

Data Structures and Algorithms Lab

Operating Systems

Enterprise Application Development

Artificial Intelligence

Object Oriented Analysis and Design

Software Quality Assurance

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

Appeared

          18

          19

          20

          28

          22

          28

          28

Passed

  64.29

  67.86

  71.43

 100.00

  78.57

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

CMP-410

CMP-411

CMP-421

CMP-442

CMP-460

CMP-492

CS-474


