University of the Punjab M.Sc. IT 3rd Semester Fall 2021 Overall

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
M.Sc. Information Technology Semester-III	CMP-410	Data Structures and Algorithms	28	18	64.29
	CMP-411	Data Structures and Algorithms Lab	28	19	67.86
	CMP-421	Operating Systems	28	20	71.43
	CMP-442	Enterprise Application Development	28	28	100.00
	CMP-460	Artificial Intelligence	28	22	78.57
	CMP-492	Object Oriented Analysis and Design	28	28	100.00
	CS-474	Software Quality Assurance	28	28	100.00

^{***} END OF REPORT ***